21
99
 IN
NE
RB
EL
T
BU

drill pattern
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Mounting Details page 3
• page 3
• page 4
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 5
Dimensional Details
Prevail XL
Prevail
17-7/8" [454mm] 39-5/8" [1006mm]
3-11/16"
[94mm]
13-15/16" [354mm] 26-13/16" [681mm]
2-3/4"
[70mm]
6-15/16"
[177mm]
7-1/8"
[180mm]
Prevail XL
Prevail
Area / Site Luminaire
Lumark
Prevail / Prevail XL Discrete LED
Connected Systems
• WaveLinx
• Enlighted
CLASS A
CAN ICES-005
Product Features
LumenSafe Technology
PRV / PRV-XL Prevail DiscreteLumark
PS500005EN   page 2
April 12, 2021 3:43 PM
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting (Included) Finish
PRV=Prevail Drive Current 3 740=70CRI, 4000K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
750=70CRI, 5000K
U=Universal, 120-277V
H=High Voltage, 347-480V
9=347V
8=480V 4
T2R=Type II Roadway
T2U=Type II Urban
T3=Type III
T4W=Type IV Wide
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
[Blank]=Standard
Versatile Arm
MA=Mast Arm
WM=Wall Mount Arm
AP=Grey